TLS
LED STRIP SERIES
TBD.NU-SS-3.0
3W SAUNA/STEAM RATED FLEXIBLE LED STRIP
PROJECT NAME: DATE: TYPE:
SPECIFIER: PREPARED BY:
PART NO.:
TBD.NU-SS-3.0
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
• 24V DC Constant Voltage
• 3W Per Foot
• 150 Lumens Per Foot
• 88+ CRI
• Lens: Flat
• Max Run 32 ft.
• Strip Dimenstions: 0.63"W x 0.67"D
• Bend Radius 3.94" Hortizonal or Vertical Options
• Beam Angle: 160°
• IP67 Damp Rated
• Bottom, Side and End Feed Options
• Requires Remote Dimmable TLS Power Supply
• Dimming: MLV, ELV, 0-10, TRIAC
• Certifications: UL Listed; Title 24 JA8
TBD.NU-SS-3 is a high performance flexible LED
Strip for use in sauna/steam environments. It is
designed to resist high temperatures and can
bend around contours or tight curves,
horizontally or vertically without being damaged.
FEATURES
REV 05162023
TBD LED SOLUTIONS
218 E Valley Rd, Ste 104 – PMB377, Carbondale, CO 81623
INDOOR
24V DC
TEMP / COLOR
POWER FEED POWER FEED
LENGTH
LIGHT SURFACE VOLTAGE
0.63"
0.67"
0.88"
  0.81"
0.88"
0.81"
TBD.NU-SS-EC
END CAPS
(SOLD SEPERATELY)
HB - HORIZONTAL BEND
VB - VERTICAL BEND
BF -
SFL -
SFR -
EF -
BOTTOM FEED
SIDE FEED LEFT
SIDE FEED RIGHT
END FEED
HW3 -
HW10 -
HW15 -
HW30 -
HW50 -
3FT
10FT
15FT
30FT
50FT
___ ___
LENGTH
CC - CUSTOM CUT EVERY 2.19"
Please refer to chart below to
determine actual lengths once
LED is cut versus actual lengths
required or specified.
24K -
27K -
30K -